PAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT #80
General
Bui ng

Total Mill Levy

TAXABLE VALUATION
Page City

Ayr City

Ayr Township
Cornell Township
Dows Township
Empire Townsl
Erie Township

Lake Township
Page Township
Rich Township
Rochester Township

ip

Total Cass County Valuation
Barnes County Valuation
Steele County Valuation

Total Valuation

287,924
211,397
502,018
265,688
117,080
93,075
314,520
751,731
820,763
1,129,188
880,218

5,373,602
664,058
513,921

6,551,581

1,

5,

7

307,865
209,499
554,165
291,433
128,497
102,395
352,660
830,799
904,808
273,979
985,749

941,849
728,684
548,598

219,131

317,494
268,201
603,397
318,576
140,162
111,700
380,785
903,474
981,614
1,363,903
1,063,270

6,452,576
823,290
583,300

7,859,166

361,897
289,230
650,845
343,973
151,214
120,630
409,110
974,756
1,059,955
1,466,424
1,145,347

6,973,381
874,134
627,991

8,475,506

Change from 2015

2016 Amount
63.62 -2.79
4.75 -0.21
68.37 -3.00
383,937 22,040
309,949 20,719
669,263 18,418
368,231 24,258
155,965 4,751
124,250 3,620
416,042 6,932
1,017,471 42,715
1,094,388 34,433
1,505,195 38,771
1,178,610 33,263
7,223,301 249,920
929,241 55,107
694,606 66,615
8,847,148 371,642

Percentage
-4.20%
=4.23%

=4.20%

6.09%
7.16%
2.83%
7.05%
3.14%
3.00%
1.69%
4.38%

Page 1



	A

